



CIN L26942OR1985PLC001557

SHIVA CEMENT LIMITED

PLOT NO. YY-5,
CIVIL TOWNSHIP
7&8 AREA, ROURKELA
ODISHA, INDIA. PIN - 769004.

BSE Ltd. Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P /Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 corp.relations@bseindia.com Scrip Code - 532323	The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range Kolkata 700001 listing@cse-india.com Scrip Code - 029983
--	--

SUB: Newspaper Advertisement – Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of the newspaper advertisement regarding Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020 published in Financial Express and Surya Prabha. The same has been made available on the Company's website www.shivacement.com

For Shiva Cement Limited

Sneha Bindra
Company Secretary

Encl: As above

Date: 25.01.2021

SHIVA CEMENT LIMITED				
Regd. Off.:YY 5, Civil Township, 7/8, Area Rourkela, Sundargarh, Odisha-769004.				
CIN : L26942OR1985PLC001557				
Website: www.shivacement.com E-mail: cs@shivacement.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31,2020.				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Corresponding Quarter ended	Year to date
	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operation	704.03	2,422.45	763.09	3,253.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(792.33)	(2196.67)	(830.14)	(3063.50)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(792.33)	(2196.67)	(830.14)	(3063.50)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(586.04)	(1625.23)	(614.30)	(2282.38)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(585.70)	(1621.34)	(613.34)	(2301.67)
Equity Share Capital	3,900.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	3,900.00
Earning Per Share (of 2/- each)				
Basic	(0.30)	(0.83)	(0.32)	(1.17)
Diluted	(0.30)	(0.83)	(0.32)	(1.17)
Note : The above is extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 st December 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.				
The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 st December 2020 are available on the Company's website www.shivacement.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com				
For and on behalf of Board of Directors				
Shiva Cement Limited				
Date : January 22, 2021				
Place : Kutra				
Manoj Kumar Rustagi				Whole time Director

**motherson**

Motherson Sumi Systems Limited
(CIN: L34300MH1986PLC284510)
Regd. Office: Unit 705, C Wing, ONE BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051
Corporate Office: Plot No.1, Sector 127, Noida-201301 (Uttar Pradesh)
Phone: +91 120 6679500; Fax: +91 120 2521866;
E-mail: investorrelations@motherson.com; Website: www.motherson.com
Investor Relations Phone Number: +91 120 6679500

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the Board Meeting of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Friday, February 12, 2021, inter-alia**, to consider, approve the unaudited financial results and consolidated financial results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020. Further details of the aforesaid Board Meeting may be accessed on the website of the Company at www.motherson.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchanges' website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
For Motherson Sumi Systems Limited
Place : Noida Date : 22.01.2021 **Alok Goel**
Company Secretary

**Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati**
Guwahati - 781 039, Assam

Quotation Are Invited For Supply and Installation of 3-AXIS CNC MILLING MACHINE and ROBOTIC WELDING AND CLADDING SYSTEM at IIT Guwahati.
For details : www.iitg.ac.in/home/tender/19 AR (I&SI)

**JK PAPER LIMITED**
Regd. office : P.O. Central Pulp Mills-394 660 Fort Songadh, Distt. Tapi (Gujarat)
Phone : 02624-220228/278-80 Fax : 02624-220138
CIN : L21010GJ1960PLC018099 Email : shares@jkpaper@gmail.com Website : www.jkpaper.com

NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 27th January 2021 at New Delhi, interalia, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter ended 31st December 2020.
This information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.jkpaper.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
Place : New Delhi Date : 18.01.2021 **Sd/- (Deepak Gupta)**
Company Secretary

**IDFC**
IDFC MUTUAL FUND

NOTICE
Declaration of Dividend:
Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of IDFC AMC Trustee Company Limited (Trustee to IDFC Mutual Fund) has approved the declaration of dividend under the Dividend Option(s) of the following Scheme(s)/ Plan(s), subject to availability of *distributable surplus, with the Record Date as "Thursday, January 28, 2021".

Scheme(s) Name	Plan(s)	Option(s)	Quantum of Dividend* (Rs. per Unit)	NAV (in Rs.) Per Unit as on January 21, 2021
IDFC Arbitrage Fund	Regular	Monthly Dividend	0.0213	12.8068
IDFC Arbitrage Fund	Direct	Monthly Dividend	0.0223	13.3982
IDFC Equity Savings Fund	Regular	Monthly Dividend	0.03	13.56
IDFC Equity Savings Fund	Direct	Monthly Dividend	0.04	14.40
IDFC Bond Fund - Medium Term Plan	Regular	Bi-Monthly Dividend	0.0091	11.8473
IDFC Bond Fund - Medium Term Plan	Direct	Bi-Monthly Dividend	0.0217	12.2117

Face Value per unit is Rs. 10/-.
* TDS and other statutory levies (if any) shall be levied on the amount received by the investor. Considering the volatile nature of markets, Trustee reserves the right to restrict the quantum of dividend upto the per unit distributable surplus available on the Record Date in case of fall in market.
If in any case the Record Date falls on a non-business day, the immediately following business day shall be deemed to be the Record Date.
All investors whose names appear in the register of unit holders of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s)/Option(s) as on the close of the record date will be eligible to receive the dividend.
Pursuant to the payment of dividend, NAV of the Scheme(s)/Plan(s)/Option(s) will fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if any).
Date: January 22, 2021
MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

**OBEROI REALTY**

OBEROI REALTY LIMITED
Regd. Office: Commerz, 3rd Floor, International Business Park, Oberoi Garden City, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063, India
CIN: L45200MH1998PLC114818, E-mail ID: corporate@oberoiirealty.com
Website: www.oberoiirealty.com, Tel: +91 22 6677 3333, Fax: +91 22 6677 3334

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
(₹ in Lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31/12/2020	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	82,841	1,26,250	52,743
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	36,114	56,663	20,784
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	36,114	56,663	20,784
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of joint ventures (net) (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	36,099	56,956	20,970
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	28,643	45,407	14,808
6	Equity Share Capital	36,360	36,360	36,360
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS)* (Face value of Rs.10 each)			
1.	Basic	7.88	12.44	4.08
2.	Diluted	7.88	12.44	4.08


Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by the SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/216 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on the Company's website at www.oberoiirealty.com and also on the stock exchange websites i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on The National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.
2 The Company has opted to report consolidated financial results pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The standalone financial results are summarised below:

(₹ in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
	31/12/2020	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total revenue (including other income)	33,357	58,865	19,134
Profit before tax	20,456	35,974	10,980
Profit after tax	18,049	30,830	7,584

For and on behalf of the Board
Vikas Oberoi
Chairman & Managing Director

Mumbai, January 22, 2021

**CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
Registered Office: Century Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030.
Phone: +91- 22-24957000 • Fax: +91-22-24309491, +91-22-24361980
Website: www.centurytextind.com • Email: ctil.ho@birlacentury.com
CIN: L17120MH1897PLC000163

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
(₹. in Crores)


Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year December 31, 2019	Nine months ended December 31, 2020	Corresponding 9 months ended in the previous year December 31, 2019	Year Ended March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income	803.23	882.99	1833.51	2657.42	3458.63
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	34.12	76.51	(23.00)	278.20	284.39
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	36.53	41.51	(10.18)	298.20	378.08
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	(7.19)	(8.63)	(20.60)	(23.16)	(27.13)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	(5.12)	(5.63)	(13.62)	(15.06)	(17.65)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	69.25	34.97	46.71	262.01	281.57
7.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	111.69	111.69	111.69	111.69	111.69
8.	Reserves as shown in Audited Balance Sheet					3499.89
9.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing operations) - Basic and Diluted:	3.33	3.72	(0.75)	26.70	34.28
10.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted:	(0.46)	(0.50)	(1.22)	(1.35)	(1.58)

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board at its meeting held on 22.01.2021.
2. Key Standalone financial information : (₹. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	809.89	889.15	1,850.94	2,661.62	3,467.63
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax from continuing operations	50.69	98.07	22.26	331.43	374.33
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax from continuing operations	53.10	63.07	35.08	351.43	468.02
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax from discontinued operations	(7.19)	(8.63)	(20.60)	(23.16)	(27.13)
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax from discontinued operations	(5.12)	(5.63)	(13.62)	(15.06)	(17.65)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website viz. www.centurytextind.com.
By Order of the Board
For Century Textiles and Industries Limited
J C Laddha
(Managing Director)
DIN 03266469

Place: Mumbai
Date: 22.01.2021

**GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED**
NURTURING BRANDS
CIN : L15140GJ1991PLC016151
Regd. Office : "AMBUJA TOWER", Opp. Sindhu Bhavan, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Bodakdev, P.O. Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059 (Gujarat) India
Ph.: +91 79-6155 6677 Fax :+91 79-6155 6678
Email Id : info@ambujagroup.com Website : www.ambujagroup.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	1221.62	1000.21	1001.00	3056.14	2924.30	3826.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	140.97	93.06	75.79	287.20	124.30	181.35
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	140.97	93.06	75.79	287.20	124.30	181.35
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	109.52	72.80	54.16	219.65	91.39	145.84
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	109.53	72.81	54.21	219.68	91.52	145.88
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)						
(i) Basic :		4.78	3.17	2.36	9.58	3.99	6.36
(ii) Diluted :		4.78	3.17	2.36	9.58	3.99	6.36


EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	1221.62	1000.21	1001.00	3056.14	2924.30	3826.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	140.97	93.13	75.79	287.27	124.30	181.35
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	140.97	93.13	75.79	287.27	124.30	181.35
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	109.52	72.87	54.16	219.72	91.39	145.84
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	109.53	72.88	54.21	219.75	91.52	145.88
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93	22.93
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)						
(i) Basic :		4.78	3.18	2.36	9.58	3.99	6.36
(ii) Diluted :		4.78	3.18	2.36	9.58	3.99	6.36

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter / Nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine months Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.ambujagroup.com and the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
Manish Gupta
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00028196)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 22nd January, 2021 **Committed to Growth**

**GLAND PHARMA LIMITED**
Regd. Office: Survey No. 143-148, 150 & 151, Near Gandimaissamma 'X' Roads, D.P. Pally, Dundigal, Dundigal-Gandimaissamma Mandal, Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Hyderabad – 500 043, Telangana.
CIN: U24239TG1978PLC002276 Tel: +91 40 3051 0999
Website: www.glandpharma.com; email: investors@glandpharma.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
(₹ in millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	8,594.19	8,315.00	6,459.35	25,751.28	19,980.02	26,332.40
Profit before tax	2,732.38	2,926.29	2,071.50	9,858.67	7,313.54	9,928.66
Profit for the period/year	2,041.07	2,188.57	1,540.99	7,365.54	5,780.65	7,728.58
Total comprehensive income (after taxes)	2,048.93	2,178.83	1,535.87	7,353.36	5,746.60	7,676.38
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹1 each)	163.28	154.95	154.95	163.28	154.95	154.95
Other equity						36,307.40
Earnings per equity share (Face value of ₹1 each): (Not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended)						
Basic (₹)	12.83	14.12	9.95	47.12	37.31	49.88
Diluted (₹)	12.82	14.12	9.95	47.10	37.31	49.88

Notes:
1. The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 ("Unaudited Financial Results") of the Company has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January 22, 2021 and have been subject to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
2. The public issue net proceeds in the recently concluded Initial Public Offer are being utilised as per the objects stated in the Prospectus of the Company. Accordingly we don't have any deviations or variations to be reported in the utilisation of the public issue proceeds for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.glandpharma.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board
Gland Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Srinivas Sadu
Managing Director and CEO
DIN No. 06900659

Hyderabad
January 22, 2021

